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1 PUTRONE GIUSEPPE 07/08/1959 SCIACCA (AG) SCIACCA B 48,40 25,00 73,40 88 28/03/1987
2 INGA DOMENICO 18/06/1956 RIBERA (AG) RIBERA B 46,40 25,00 71,40 97 28/07/1988
3 MARCHESE VINCENZO 01/07/1957 GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 51,20 20,00 71,20 110L 10/11/1983
4 FERRANTE BENEDETTO 12/08/1961 SCIACCA (AG) SCIACCA A AF 44,40 25,00 69,40 110L 26/07/1989
5 PUTRONE GIUSEPPE 07/08/1959 SCIACCA (AG) SICILIA B 48,40 20,00 68,40 88 28/03/1987
6 POIDOMANI ALESSANDRO 11/09/1960 MODICA (RG) MODICA B 43,10 25,00 68,10 102 11/04/1989
7 CALAFATO TOMMASA 11/06/1959 PALMA MONTECHIARO (AG) P. DI MONTECHIARO B 43,00 25,00 68,00 88 11/04/1989
8 TAIBI ROSARIO 02/04/1960 PALMA DI MONTECHIARO (AG) P. DI MONTECHIARO B 42,80 25,00 67,80 84 26/03/1990
9 ALBANO LEONARDO MARIA TERESA 03/10/1956 RIBERA (AG) RIBERA B 42,80 25,00 67,80 86 07/11/1988

10 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPA 30/07/1961 SCIACCA (AG) SCIACCA B 42,30 25,00 67,30 105 26/07/1989
11 SEMINERIO GASPARE 29/07/1953 ARAGONA (AG) ARAGONA B 42,00 25,00 67,00 80 15/07/1985
12 ORLANDO GIUSEPPE 14/01/1953 MARSALA (TP) MARSALA B 41,80 25,00 66,80 92 28/03/1984
13 MANGANELLO CARMELO 27/12/1962 PALMA DI MONTECHIARO (AG) P. DI MONTECHIARO B 41,60 25,00 66,60 98 22/03/1989
14 MORSELLO PIETRO 03/05/1952 MARSALA (TP) MARSALA B 41,50 25,00 66,50 102 26/01/1990
15 ZAPPIA ANTONINO 14/12/1965 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 41,40 25,00 66,40 110L 25/10/1990
16 INGA DOMENICO 18/06/1956 RIBERA (AG) SICILIA B 46,40 20,00 66,40 97 28/07/1988
17 BERTOLINO BARTOLOMEO 20/09/1961 TRAPANI (TP) TRAPANI A AF 41,00 25,00 66,00 110 25/07/1988
18 LO GRASSO ANDREA 18/05/1960 TRAPPETO (PA) SICILIA B 46,00 20,00 66,00 110 07/11/1985
19 GULOTTA ANTONIO 31/08/1962 SCIACCA (AG) SCIACCA B 40,70 25,00 65,70 108 20/03/1989
20 PUGLISI ANTONIO 29/07/1951 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 40,70 25,00 65,70 110 30/07/1975
21 MASCELLINO MARIA 02/05/1958 ALTAVILLA MILICIA (PA) ALTAVILLA MILICIA B 40,40 25,00 65,40 84 23/07/1990
22 CARUSO DOMENICO 17/08/1956 CALTABELLOTTA (AG) CALTABELLOTTA B 40,00 25,00 65,00 84 23/05/1988
23 TORRISI CARLO 28/08/1963 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 39,60 25,00 64,60 110L 30/10/1987
24 COSTANZO MARIA PATRIZIA 31/08/1960 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 39,50 25,00 64,50 110L 01/07/1987
25 FERRANTE BENEDETTO 12/08/1961 SCIACCA (AG) SICILIA A AF 44,40 20,00 64,40 110L 26/07/1989
26 POCOROBBA ANTONIO 18/01/1948 MARSALA (TP) MARSALA B 39,20 25,00 64,20 78 09/11/1989
27 PERRICONE CONCETTA 13/10/1956 SCIACCA (AG) SCIACCA B 39,00 25,00 64,00 92 28/07/1986
28 ALOSCHI SALVATORE 18/11/1961 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 38,70 25,00 63,70 110L 28/10/1986
29 D'ANTONI GIUSEPPE  MARIA 02/08/1963 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 38,60 25,00 63,60 110L 02/11/1989
30 LA MANTIA SALVATORE 13/11/1959 BAGHERIA (PA) BAGHERIA B 38,60 25,00 63,60 93 09/11/1989
31 RICCOBONO SALVATORE 07/09/1957 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 38,60 25,00 63,60 97 27/03/1985
32 PLATANIA FRANCESCO 17/06/1956 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 38,60 25,00 63,60 93 11/04/1989
33 SERRAINO MARIA 19/12/1954 CERAMI (CT) CERAMI B 38,60 25,00 63,60 98 30/10/1987
34 NICOLETTI TERESA 16/06/1962 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 38,50 25,00 63,50 105 08/11/1991
35 MARANO GRAZIELLA 07/12/1964 MASCALI (CT) MASCALI B 38,45 25,00 63,45 110L 03/04/1990
36 DAIDONE VINCENZO 02/09/1962 TRAPANI (TP) TRAPANI B 38,40 25,00 63,40 95 11/07/1991
37 RAGNO CLAUDIO 13/11/1961 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 38,30 25,00 63,30 100 29/07/1988
38 DE FRANCISCI MARIA CONCETTA 07/12/1955 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 38,25 25,00 63,25 97 28/03/1984
39 AJOSA ARCANGELO 08/09/1965 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 38,20 25,00 63,20 95 13/11/1991
40 BONACCORSO ROSARIO 14/01/1956 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 38,20 25,00 63,20 110L 04/07/1983
41 POIDOMANI ALESSANDRO 11/09/1960 MODICA (RG) SICILIA B 43,10 20,00 63,10 102 11/04/1989
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42 PAGANO NICOLA 29/03/1960 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 38,10 25,00 63,10 97 11/03/1991
43 STRAZZERA FRANCESCO 28/05/1962 FAVIGNANA SICILIA B 42,80 20,00 62,80 85 10/11/1989
44 VITALE SILVIO 30/01/1957 TRAPANI (TP) TRAPANI B 37,80 25,00 62,80 97 09/11/1989
45 ALBANO LEONARDO MARIA TERESA 03/10/1956 RIBERA (AG) SICILIA B 42,80 20,00 62,80 86 07/11/1988
46 RACCUGLIA DONATA RITA 14/11/1959 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 37,70 25,00 62,70 110 02/11/1987
47 CIRANNI CARMELA 06/04/1959 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 37,70 25,00 62,70 98 30/01/1987
48 BOMMARITO MARIA GRAZIA 08/06/1960 TERRASINI (PA) TERRASINI B 37,60 25,00 62,60 110L 26/07/1989
49 ZAFFARANA FRANCESCO 31/05/1962 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 37,50 25,00 62,50 110L 12/07/1989
50 MONTALTO ANGELO 21/10/1959 ADRANO (CT) ADRANO B 37,50 25,00 62,50 105 12/04/1989
51 DI DIO SALVATORE 09/12/1963 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 37,40 25,00 62,40 110L 25/03/1991
52 LA PLACA LIVIO 30/01/1960 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 37,40 25,00 62,40 100 21/03/1988
53 MANCUSO GIUSEPPE 16/03/1963 PALMA DI MONTECHIARO (AG) P. DI MONTECHIARO B 37,30 25,00 62,30 98 17/07/1992
54 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPA 30/07/1961 SCIACCA (AG) SICILIA B 42,30 20,00 62,30 105 26/07/1989
55 BUSACCA ANNA 26/04/1961 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 37,20 25,00 62,20 110L 04/04/1990
56 LEANZA VITTORIO 03/09/1960 GELA (CL) GELA B 37,20 25,00 62,20 110L 27/03/1991
57 LAURIA FILIPPA 09/03/1955 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 37,20 25,00 62,20 105 05/04/1982
58 VINCI ROSARIO 02/06/1953 PIETRAPERZIA (EN) SICILIA B 42,20 20,00 62,20 99 03/04/1987
59 RUGGERI SALVATORE 19/10/1966 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 37,10 25,00 62,10 110L 23/10/1990
60 MARTINICO VINCENZO 02/01/1962 MARSALA (TP) MARSALA A AF 37,10 25,00 62,10 102 11/04/1989
61 MIRABELLA MARIA 29/07/1961 TREMESTIERI ETNEO (CT) TREMESTIERI ETNEO B 37,10 25,00 62,10 110L 11/07/1985
62 SCIACCA NICOLO'  NAZARIO 28/07/1966 MARSALA (TP) MARSALA A AF 37,00 25,00 62,00 98 07/11/1991
63 BELLAVIA DECIMO 12/12/1958 ALCAMO (TP) ALCAMO B 37,00 25,00 62,00 89 03/11/1986
64 MERLO ROSALIA 09/12/1956 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 37,00 25,00 62,00 94 26/01/1990
65 PEREZ ANTONELLA 16/09/1954 GIARRE SICILIA B 42,00 20,00 62,00 110L 28/12/1983
66 FRICANO GIUSEPPA MARIA 06/01/1954 BAGHERIA (PA) BAGHERIA B 37,00 25,00 62,00 100 29/07/1962
67 VETRANO IGNAZIO P. 02/11/1964 CALTABELLOTTA (AG) CALTABELLOTTA A AF 36,90 25,00 61,90 104 26/03/1992
68 INFANTINO DANIELA 05/02/1962 PALERMO (AG) PALERMO B 36,90 25,00 61,90 110 25/07/1989
69 LI CASTRI CARLO 10/10/1964 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 36,70 25,00 61,70 110L 13/11/1989
70 GUAIA FILIPPO 31/03/1962 SCIACCA (AG) SCIACCA B 36,70 25,00 61,70 103 27/03/1990
71 GENUALDI MICHELE 19/10/1954 ALTAVILLA MILICIA (PA) A. MILICIA B 36,70 25,00 61,70 96 15/07/1991
72 SOLDANO DOMENICO 21/09/1958 SCIACCA (AG) SCIACCA B 36,50 25,00 61,50 102 23/12/1985
73 ZAPPIA ANTONINO 14/12/1965 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 41,40 20,00 61,40 110L 25/10/1990
74 VELLA SALVATORE 10/02/1954 RAFFADALI (AG) SICILIA B 41,40 20,00 61,40 91 19/02/1988
75 CASTELLANO PAOLINA 11/03/1954 SOMMATINO (CL) SICILIA B 41,20 20,00 61,20 90 27/07/1988
76 PETRUCCI CALOGERA 06/05/1966 PALMA DI MONTECHIARO (AG) P. DI MONTECHIARO A AF 36,10 25,00 61,10 106 20/07/1994
77 BAFFO CARMELA 02/04/1960 AUGUSTA (SR) SICILIA B 41,10 20,00 61,10 104 05/04/1988
78 TUZZO PIETRO 16/01/1956 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 35,80 25,00 60,80 96 09/11/1987
79 GULOTTA ANTONIO 31/08/1962 SCIACCA (AG) SICILIA B 40,70 20,00 60,70 108 20/03/1989
80 PUGLISI ANTONIO 29/07/1951 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 40,70 20,00 60,70 110 30/07/1975
81 LAMATTINA MARIA 14/01/1961 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 35,60 25,00 60,60 97 23/03/1987
82 RESTIVO DOMENICO 05/06/1965 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 35,50 25,00 60,50 110L 26/03/1991
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83 VACCARO MARCELLO 06/11/1964 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 35,50 25,00 60,50 100 05/11/1992
84 BAGLIERI MARIA 03/07/1962 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA B 35,40 25,00 60,40 110L 26/03/1991
85 MASCELLINO MARIA 02/05/1958 ALTAVILLA MILICIA (PA) SICILIA B 40,40 20,00 60,40 84 23/07/1990
86 ALTESE ROBERTO 23/08/1965 TRAPANI (TP) TRAPANI B 35,30 25,00 60,30 106 04/11/1992
87 BONGIORNO LIBORIO 14/03/1959 VALVERDE (CT) SICILIA B 40,30 20,00 60,30 100 04/11/1991
88 DI GIROLAMO LOREDANA 01/10/1952 MARSALA (TP) SICILIA B 40,30 20,00 60,30 100 31/03/1992
89 CASTAGNA GRAZIINA 05/02/1966 GANGI (PA) GANGI B 35,00 25,00 60,00 100 16/07/1992
90 FERRARO ROSA MARIA 21/02/1964 LICATA (AG) SICILIA B 40,00 20,00 60,00 88 11/03/1991
91 MOLLISI LEONARDO SALVATORE 30/11/1959 TERRASINI (PA) TERRASINI B 35,00 25,00 60,00 95 23/07/1990
92 SCARPINATI PAOLO 11/04/1964 CALTABELLOTTA (AG) SICILIA A AF 39,90 20,00 59,90 105 25/07/1990
93 SIRAGUSA SALVATORE 04/01/1963 VALLEDOLMO (PA) SICILIA B 39,90 20,00 59,90 104 07/11/1990
94 MESSINA MARIO 28/07/1959 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 34,90 25,00 59,90 103 06/11/1986
95 VENEZIANO MARIA GIOVANNA 02/10/1958 ARAGONA (AG) ARAGONA B 34,80 25,00 59,80 92 20/03/1989
96 CAMMARATA ROCCO 20/09/1956 CALTANISSETTA (CL) CALTANISSETTA B 34,80 25,00 59,80 92 24/07/1990
97 GENOVA ANGELA 19/04/1954 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 34,80 25,00 59,80 95 11/11/1988
98 RACCUGLIA STELLA 04/10/1959 CATANIA (CA) CATANIA B 34,70 25,00 59,70 106 13/11/1985
99 ARIOLO GIUSEPPE 28/04/1952 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 34,60 25,00 59,60 97 01/08/1986

100 FIORE GAETANO SILVIO 04/10/1957 TROINA (EN) TROINA B 34,50 25,00 59,50 100 16/06/1989
101 MONTI MELCHIORRE 19/01/1959 MARSALA (TP) MARSALA B 34,40 25,00 59,40 95 26/07/1993
102 BRIGANTI LUIGI 01/04/1958 AUGUSTA (SR) SICILIA B 39,40 20,00 59,40 105 14/11/1985
103 STRANO PATRIZIA 26/02/1962 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 34,25 25,00 59,25 106 11/11/1991
104 MONTE VINCENZO 14/06/1963 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 34,20 25,00 59,20 110L 08/07/1987
105 BONOMO RITA 16/12/1960 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 34,20 25,00 59,20 90 29/01/1992
106 GAGLIARDOTTO FRANCESCO 28/07/1964 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 34,10 25,00 59,10 105 11/07/1991
107 BONURA ROSALIA 15/03/1958 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 34,00 25,00 59,00 104 27/07/1989
108 PERRICONE CONCETTA 13/10/1956 SCIACCA (AG) SICILIA B 39,00 20,00 59,00 92 28/07/1986
109 GUASTELLA MARIA 28/02/1963 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 33,95 25,00 58,95 110L 12/07/1989
110 UTANO CONCETTA MARIA 14/12/1962 SCALETTA ZANCLEA (ME) SICILIA A AF 38,90 20,00 58,90 110L 12/07/1990
111 LI MULI FRANCESCA 27/02/1956 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 33,75 25,00 58,75 86 15/07/1985
112 PUMA LEONARDO 21/01/1963 PALMA DI MONTECHIARO (AG) P. DI MONTECHIARO B 33,70 25,00 58,70 100 09/11/1994
113 FICI ANTONINO PIO 26/02/1960 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 33,70 25,00 58,70 100 29/01/1992
114 D'ANTONI GIUSEPPE  MARIA 02/08/1963 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 38,60 20,00 58,60 110L 02/11/1989
115 LA BARBERA FRANCESCO 01/01/1961 ALTOFONTE (PA) SICILIA B 38,60 20,00 58,60 87 11/07/1991
116 MARANO GRAZIELLA 07/12/1964 MASCALI (CT) SICILIA B 38,45 20,00 58,45 110L 03/04/1990
117 MILINTENDA VINCENZO 31/05/1960 AVOLA (SR) SICILIA B 38,40 20,00 58,40 98 12/04/1989
118 CORSO CONCETTO 07/12/1955 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 33,30 25,00 58,30 88 08/07/1986
119 BONACCORSO ROSARIO 14/01/1956 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 38,20 20,00 58,20 110L 04/07/1983
120 ABATE FRANCESCO 29/08/1958 VALLEDOLMO (PA) SICILIA B 38,15 20,00 58,15 86 25/07/1989
121 D'AMICO VITALIANA 27/05/1956 MARSALA (TP) MARSALA B 33,10 25,00 58,10 100 07/11/1991
122 COSTANZO SALVATORE 24/01/1964 AIDONE (EN) SICILIA B 38,00 20,00 58,00 110L 31/10/1989
123 LANZA LUISA 03/08/1959 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 33,00 25,00 58,00 110L 05/11/1984
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124 MARTELLO DELFUCCIO 17/10/1956 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 33,00 25,00 58,00 97 06/04/1990
125 FARAHANI HOJAT 22/12/1960 GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 37,90 20,00 57,90 110L 30/10/1989
126 AZZARO CORRADO 12/12/1960 ACI S. ANTONIO (CT) ACI S. ANTONIO B 32,80 25,00 57,80 110 06/04/1987
127 RACCUGLIA DONATA RITA 14/11/1959 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 37,70 20,00 57,70 110 02/11/1987
128 TOMASELLO MARIA  GRAZIA 19/10/1959 BIANCAVILLA (CT) SICILIA B 37,70 20,00 57,70 105 04/07/1985
129 LEANZA SALVATORE 09/04/1959 SANT'AGATA LI BATTIATI (CT) SICILIA B 37,70 20,00 57,70 104 12/11/1985
130 BOMMARITO MARIA GRAZIA 08/06/1960 TERRASINI (PA) SICILIA B 37,60 20,00 57,60 110L 26/07/1989
131 GIACALONE GIUSEPPA 02/09/1960 MAZARA DEL VALLO (TP) SICILIA B 37,50 20,00 57,50 90 30/01/1987
132 BONAIUTO VINCENZO 05/01/1960 AVOLA (SR) SICILIA B 37,50 20,00 57,50 103 05/07/1985
133 MONTALTO ANGELO 21/10/1959 ADRANO (CT) SICILIA B 37,50 20,00 57,50 105 12/04/1989
134 CALI' ISIDORO SALVATORE M. 10/09/1960 GIARRE (CT) SICILIA B 37,40 20,00 57,40 101 29/10/1990
135 PUZZANGARO GIUSEPPINA 12/08/1956 PALMA DI MONTECHIARO (AG) P. DI MONTECHIARO B 32,40 25,00 57,40 98 23/03/1988
136 MANCUSO GIUSEPPE 16/03/1963 PALMA DI MONTECHIARO (AG) SICILIA B 37,30 20,00 57,30 98 17/07/1992
137 TURCO ANGELO 02/03/1962 GELA (CL) GELA B 32,30 25,00 57,30 100 07/11/1994
138 CAVARRETTA DOMENICO 30/06/1961 VILLABATE (PA) SICILIA B 37,30 20,00 57,30 95 09/11/1988
139 SANZONE SALVATORE 01/12/1960 VITTORIA (RG) VITTORIA B 32,30 25,00 57,30 110 13/04/1989
140 RIZZO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE SI 12/12/1964 TROINA (EN) TROINA B 32,25 25,00 57,25 110L 08/07/1991
141 RIZZOTTO FRANCA MARIA ROSA 06/09/1964 PALMA DI MONTECHIARO (AG) P. DI MONTECHIARO A AF 32,20 25,00 57,20 110 29/01/1992
142 BUSACCA ANNA 26/04/1961 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 37,20 20,00 57,20 110L 04/04/1990
143 LEANZA VITTORIO 03/09/1960 GELA (CL) SICILIA B 37,20 20,00 57,20 110L 27/03/1991
144 LAURIA FILIPPA 09/03/1955 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 37,20 20,00 57,20 105 05/04/1982
145 RUGGERI SALVATORE 19/10/1966 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 37,10 20,00 57,10 110L 23/10/1990
146 MIRABELLA MARIA 29/07/1961 TREMESTIERI ETNEO (CT) SICILIA B 37,10 20,00 57,10 110L 11/07/1985
147 CARROCCIO BENEDETTA 05/04/1958 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 37,10 20,00 57,10 104 10/11/1989
148 PLUMARI ANTONINO 15/06/1964 ACICATENA (CT) SICILIA B 37,00 20,00 57,00 110L 03/04/1990
149 BELLAVIA DECIMO 12/12/1958 ALCAMO (TP) SICILIA B 37,00 20,00 57,00 89 03/11/1986
150 VALENTI GIOVANNI 04/10/1955 PARTINICO (PA) PARTINICO B 32,00 25,00 57,00 84 27/03/1987
151 FRICANO GIUSEPPA MARIA 06/01/1954 BAGHERIA (PA) SICILIA B 37,00 20,00 57,00 100 29/07/1962
152 VETRANO IGNAZIO P. 02/11/1964 CALTABELLOTTA (AG) SICILIA A AF 36,90 20,00 56,90 104 26/03/1992
153 TUCCI NICOLA 26/11/1962 TERRASINI (PA) TERRASINI B 31,80 25,00 56,80 93 26/07/1989
154 GUAIA FILIPPO 31/03/1962 SCIACCA (AG) SICILIA B 36,70 20,00 56,70 103 27/03/1990
155 BELLITTI LUIGINA 12/10/1961 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 31,70 25,00 56,70 100 06/11/1991
156 GENUALDI MICHELE 19/10/1954 ALTAVILLA MILICIA (PA) SICILIA B 36,70 20,00 56,70 96 15/07/1991
157 SOLDANO MARISA 17/04/1962 SANT'ANGELO MUXARO (AG) SICILIA B 36,60 20,00 56,60 102 14/07/1993
158 SOLDANO DOMENICO 21/09/1958 SCIACCA (AG) SICILIA B 36,50 20,00 56,50 102 23/12/1985
159 NOTO FRANCESCO 26/04/1949 BISACQUINO (PA) SICILIA B 36,50 20,00 56,50 103 07/11/1990
160 RUSSO ANTONIO 18/07/1964 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 31,40 25,00 56,40 110L 17/07/1990
161 SAMBATARO MARIA 09/10/1958 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 31,30 25,00 56,30 97 31/10/1988
162 BERTUCCIO ANTONINO 09/07/1961 RAMACCA (CT) SICILIA B 36,10 20,00 56,10 110 10/07/1989
163 COCUZZA FILIPPO 06/01/1955 BUSCEMI (SR) SICILIA B 36,00 20,00 56,00 104 07/07/1987
164 SCAMMACCA GIUSEPPE 21/02/1965 BAGHERIA (PA) SICILIA B 35,90 20,00 55,90 104 23/07/1990
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165 BRUNO ANTONINO ASSUNTO 15/08/1959 SANTA TERESA DI RIVA (ME) SICILIA B 35,90 20,00 55,90 105 03/11/1989
166 SILIPO FORTUNATA ANTONIA 15/04/1958 MESSINA (ME) SICILIA B 35,80 20,00 55,80 104 16/07/1987
167 DISALVO ANTONINO 09/11/1955 LERCARA FRIDDI (PA) SICILIA B 35,80 20,00 55,80 90 03/11/1993
168 TANDURELLA ANTONIO M. 15/01/1963 GELA (CL) GELA A AF 30,70 25,00 55,70 105 30/03/1995
169 DI GLORIA LEONARDO 20/05/1957 REALMONTE (AG) SICILIA B 35,60 20,00 55,60 97 21/01/1991
170 RESTIVO DOMENICO 05/06/1965 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 35,50 20,00 55,50 110L 26/03/1991
171 VACCARO MARCELLO 06/11/1964 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 35,50 20,00 55,50 100 05/11/1992
172 ZAFFUTO GIOVANNI 22/02/1961 SAN BIAGIO PLATANI (AG) SICILIA B 35,50 20,00 55,50 100 04/11/1992
173 ALTESE ROBERTO 23/08/1965 TRAPANI (TP) SICILIA B 35,30 20,00 55,30 106 04/11/1992
174 CATANIA SALVATORE 14/05/1962 GELA (CL) SICILIA B 35,10 20,00 55,10 110L 07/04/1988
175 BARONE GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 27/12/1964 AGRIGENTO (AG) SICILIA B 35,00 20,00 55,00 90 06/11/1993
176 VALENZA LUIGI 07/11/1962 CALTANISSETTA (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 30,00 25,00 55,00 110L 11/03/1991
177 MOLLISI LEONARDO SALVATORE 30/11/1959 TERRASINI (PA) SICILIA B 35,00 20,00 55,00 95 23/07/1990
178 MESSINA MARIO 28/07/1959 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 34,90 20,00 54,90 103 06/11/1986
179 CASTIGLIOLA ADRIANO 05/03/1956 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 29,85 25,00 54,85 110 22/03/1989
180 NAPOLEONE VITO 18/05/1957 FICARAZZI (PA) SICILIA B 34,80 20,00 54,80 98 16/04/1984
181 RACCUGLIA STELLA 04/10/1959 CATANIA (CA) SICILIA B 34,70 20,00 54,70 106 13/11/1985
182 GIANNETTO GAETANO 06/04/1970 FIUMEFREDDO DI SICILIA (CT) SICILIA B 34,60 20,00 54,60 110L 06/07/1994
183 SETTEMBRINO RAIMONDINA 29/05/1965 AGRIGENTO (AG) SICILIA B 34,60 20,00 54,60 96 27/03/1992
184 PENNISI TERESA 24/10/1957 PALAGONIA (CT) PALAGONIA B 29,60 25,00 54,60 110 26/03/1991
185 ARIOLO GIUSEPPE 28/04/1952 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 34,60 20,00 54,60 97 01/08/1986
186 FIORE GAETANO SILVIO 04/10/1957 TROINA (EN) SICILIA B 34,50 20,00 54,50 100 16/06/1989
187 MONTI MELCHIORRE 19/01/1959 MARSALA (TP) SICILIA B 34,40 20,00 54,40 95 26/07/1993
188 MONTE VINCENZO 14/06/1963 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 34,20 20,00 54,20 110L 08/07/1987
189 BONOMO RITA 16/12/1960 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 34,20 20,00 54,20 90 29/01/1992
190 NORFO LUCIA 09/04/1959 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 29,20 25,00 54,20 96 05/11/1987
191 GAGLIARDOTTO FRANCESCO 28/07/1964 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 34,10 20,00 54,10 105 11/07/1991
192 BOTTINO SEBASTIANO 26/09/1963 ACIREALE (CT) SICILIA B 34,00 20,00 54,00 106 06/04/1990
193 ARTALE MARIA ANGELA 06/05/1957 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 29,00 25,00 54,00 110 22/03/1985
194 PAPPALARDO ENRICO A. 10/01/1962 S. VENERINA (CT) SICILIA B 33,90 20,00 53,90 102 14/04/1993
195 LI MULI FRANCESCA 27/02/1956 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 33,75 20,00 53,75 86 15/07/1985
196 BASSO CARLA MARIA 02/03/1961 CARLENTINI (SR) SICILIA B 33,70 20,00 53,70 94 06/07/1993
197 FICI ANTONINO PIO 26/02/1960 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 33,70 20,00 53,70 100 29/01/1992
198 CERAULO MAURIZIO 07/10/1959 MINEO (CT) SICILIA B 33,50 20,00 53,50 110L 11/04/1989
199 LEOTTA VENERANDO 21/10/1959 ACI S. ANTONIO (CT) ACI S. ANTONIO B 28,10 25,00 53,10 102 04/07/1988
200 D'AMICO VITALIANA 27/05/1956 MARSALA (TP) SICILIA B 33,10 20,00 53,10 100 07/11/1991
201 COLTRARO ROSARIO 18/09/1965 PEDARA (CT) SICILIA B 33,00 20,00 53,00 110L 27/03/1991
202 LANZA LUISA 03/08/1959 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA B 33,00 20,00 53,00 110L 05/11/1984
203 AZZARO CORRADO 12/12/1960 ACI S. ANTONIO (CT) SICILIA B 32,80 20,00 52,80 110 06/04/1987
204 DE VITA VITA 01/08/1956 PETROSINO (TP) SICILIA A AF 32,80 20,00 52,80 86 13/11/1989
205 MACUCCI GIACOMO 11/12/1963 TERMINI IMERESE (PA) SICILIA B 32,70 20,00 52,70 106 14/11/1989
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206 GOLINO MARIA 10/02/1961 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 27,70 25,00 52,70 110L 14/04/1989
207 PARENTIGNOTI SEBASTIANA 23/06/1948 AVOLA (SR) SICILIA B 32,60 20,00 52,60 110L 31/10/1992
208 PUZZANGARO GIUSEPPINA 12/08/1956 PALMA DI MONTECHIARO (AG) SICILIA B 32,40 20,00 52,40 98 23/03/1988
209 SANZONE SALVATORE 01/12/1960 VITTORIA (RG) SICILIA B 32,30 20,00 52,30 110 13/04/1989
210 CARUSO MARIA 14/03/1968 TREMESTIERI ETNEO (CT) TREMESTIERI E. B 27,20 25,00 52,20 110 28/09/1994
211 RIZZOTTO FRANCA MARIA ROSA 06/09/1964 PALMA DI MONTECHIARO (AG) SICILIA A AF 32,20 20,00 52,20 110 29/01/1992
212 BENTIVEGNA CARMELO 23/06/1969 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 27,10 25,00 52,10 110L 29/10/1993
213 MONCADA DANIELE 11/11/1962 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 27,00 25,00 52,00 110L 10/04/1989
214 VALENTI GIOVANNI 04/10/1955 PARTINICO (PA) SICILIA B 32,00 20,00 52,00 84 27/03/1987
215 TUCCI NICOLA 26/11/1962 TERRASINI (PA) SICILIA B 31,80 20,00 51,80 93 26/07/1989
216 BELLITTI LUIGINA 12/10/1961 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 31,70 20,00 51,70 100 06/11/1991
217 BONAVIRI TIZIANA 04/03/1965 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 26,60 25,00 51,60 96 19/07/1993
218 ROMEO MARIA 22/07/1963 CALTAGIRONE (CT) SICILIA B 31,60 20,00 51,60 110L 30/03/1992
219 ODDO MARIA 08/09/1963 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 26,50 25,00 51,50 100 09/11/1990
220 AGUELI PAOLO 11/09/1962 CALATAFIMI (TP) SICILIA B 31,30 20,00 51,30 102 31/03/1994
221 GIBILISCO PAOLO 16/12/1961 CARLENTINI (SR) SICILIA B 31,30 20,00 51,30 106 28/10/1992
222 SAMBATARO MARIA 09/10/1958 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 31,30 20,00 51,30 97 31/10/1988
223 D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE ROBERTO M. 07/08/1965 NISCEMI (CL) SICILIA A AF 31,20 20,00 51,20 92 05/07/1993
224 DI PASQUALE ELISABETTA 30/07/1964 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 26,10 25,00 51,10 110L 11/07/1989
225 DELL'ERBA VALERIA 21/06/1966 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 25,90 25,00 50,90 110L 02/07/1992
226 DI GREGORIO SALVATORE 15/03/1965 SAN GIUSEPPE JATO (PA) S. GIUSEPPE JATO B 25,80 25,00 50,80 106 27/03/1993
227 TANDURELLA ANTONIO M. 15/01/1963 GELA (CL) SICILIA A AF 30,70 20,00 50,70 105 30/03/1995
228 CASTIGLIOLA ADRIANO 05/03/1956 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 29,85 20,00 49,85 110 22/03/1989
229 BARBAGALLO SALVATORE 23/01/1956 TRECASTAGNI (CT) SICILIA B 29,70 20,00 49,70 100 05/07/1994
230 CONDORELLI ANNA 31/10/1968 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 24,60 25,00 49,60 110L 09/07/1993
231 MARCHESE RAGONA ANNA LISA RITA 05/07/1964 CANICATTI' (AG) SICILIA B 29,60 20,00 49,60 110L 31/10/1989
232 INFANTONE MARIA ANGELA 30/03/1966 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 24,20 25,00 49,20 105 29/03/1993
233 STERRANTINO GIUSEPPA 19/04/1966 TAORMINA (ME) SICILIA A AF 29,00 20,00 49,00 110L 15/04/1994
234 MONGELLI CARLO GIUSEPPE 19/04/1961 RIESI (CL) SICILIA B 29,00 20,00 49,00 98 26/09/1994
235 ARTALE MARIA ANGELA 06/05/1957 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 29,00 20,00 49,00 110 22/03/1985
236 MANISCALCO PIETRO 05/05/1963 MESSINA (ME) SICILIA B 28,80 20,00 48,80 110L 12/07/1990
237 PIZZO BALDASSARE 20/01/1952 PETROSINO (TP) SICILIA B 28,80 20,00 48,80 83 23/12/1985
238 SCELFO FRANCESCO 03/05/1969 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 23,70 25,00 48,70 108 31/10/1997
239 PITINI ANTONELLA 01/11/1963 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 23,45 25,00 48,45 110L 08/11/1988
240 DI RAIMONDO GIUSEPPINA 19/10/1967 PACHINO (SR) SICILIA B 28,10 20,00 48,10 100 05/04/1994
241 GOLINO MARIA 10/02/1961 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA B 27,70 20,00 47,70 110L 14/04/1989
242 CATANESI GIULIA 14/06/1955 MESSINA (ME) SICILIA A AF 27,65 20,00 47,65 110L 16/07/1988
243 CHIANTELLO ROSALBA VINCENZA 09/02/1963 TROINA (EN) TROINA B 22,60 25,00 47,60 110L 08/11/1991
244 PISANA LAURA AGNESE 21/01/1966 MODICA (RG) MODICA B 22,55 25,00 47,55 110 11/11/1991
245 MILANO GIUSEPPE 29/04/1957 CASTELLAMMARE DEL GOLFO (TP) SICILIA B 27,40 20,00 47,40 90 13/11/1989
246 SANTAMARIA MARIA ANNA CONCETTA 29/07/1968 CALTANISSETTA (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 22,35 25,00 47,35 105 29/03/1994
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247 CARUSO MARIA 14/03/1968 TREMESTIERI ETNEO (CT) SICILIA B 27,20 20,00 47,20 110 28/09/1994
248 BENTIVEGNA CARMELO 23/06/1969 SIRACUSA (SR) SICILIA B 27,10 20,00 47,10 110L 29/10/1993
249 MANDRA' MARIA FEBRONIA 23/03/1964 PALAGONIA (CT) PALAGONIA B 22,10 25,00 47,10 110L 14/04/1993
250 GARGANO SERGIO 15/06/1969 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 22,00 25,00 47,00 106 31/10/1997
251 BLANDO FILIPPA GIUSEPPA 10/09/1959 SPERLINGA (EN) SICILIA B 26,90 20,00 46,90 106 10/04/1993
252 PAFUMI ANTONINA 07/01/1962 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 21,80 25,00 46,80 106 29/10/1992
253 BONAVIRI TIZIANA 04/03/1965 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA A AF 26,60 20,00 46,60 96 19/07/1993
254 FIDILIO MARCO TULLIO 12/03/1960 VITTORIA (RG) VITTORIA B 21,60 25,00 46,60 110 09/04/1986
255 PUGLISI VINCENZO 08/05/1964 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 21,50 25,00 46,50 110L 02/11/1989
256 ODDO MARIA 08/09/1963 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 26,50 20,00 46,50 100 09/11/1990
257 PALAZZOLO BENEDETTO 26/02/1966 TERRASINI (PA) TERRASINI B 21,30 25,00 46,30 110 15/07/1992
258 RAIMONDI MATTEO 11/05/1963 PRIZZI (PA) SICILIA B 26,30 20,00 46,30 92 17/07/1992
259 DI PASQUALE ELISABETTA 30/07/1964 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 26,10 20,00 46,10 110L 11/07/1989
260 RAMETTA SALVATORE 03/04/1960 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 20,95 25,00 45,95 97 07/11/1991
261 DELL'ERBA VALERIA 21/06/1966 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 25,90 20,00 45,90 110L 02/07/1992
262 GAMBERA GRAZIA MARIA ANNA 25/07/1970 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 20,60 25,00 45,60 110L 05/07/1994
263 CUZZUPOLI FABIOLA 26/02/1964 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 20,60 25,00 45,60 107 11/07/1991
264 CURCIO CLAUDIO 03/07/1967 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 20,40 25,00 45,40 89 31/10/1996
265 SCAMPORRINO ANNA MARIA 22/12/1961 ACI SANT'ANTONIO (CT) ACI S. ANTONIO A AF 20,10 25,00 45,10 106 08/07/1991
266 BELLIA ALESSANDRO 16/01/1970 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 19,90 25,00 44,90 106 23/10/1997
267 GRUPPILLO ROMANO 01/05/1953 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 19,50 25,00 44,50 107 27/07/1999
268 RIZZO DANIELA ELENA 18/08/1967 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 19,20 25,00 44,20 93 21/10/1997
269 INFANTONE MARIA ANGELA 30/03/1966 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 24,20 20,00 44,20 105 29/03/1993
270 SCOTO EDMONDO 01/12/1962 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA B 19,20 25,00 44,20 110L 27/10/1987
271 RAINIERI ANGELA 25/08/1958 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 19,05 25,00 44,05 104 01/04/1992
272 BONANNO MARIA RITA 08/08/1968 AGIRA (EN) SICILIA B 24,00 20,00 44,00 110L 07/11/1994
273 VITALE ANGELA 28/10/1964 VALVERDE (CT) SICILIA A AF 23,60 20,00 43,60 97 08/11/1994
274 CARUSO CARMELA 12/01/1964 AVOLA (SR) SICILIA A AF 23,35 20,00 43,35 102 05/07/1994
275 RALLO MARIA LUISA 26/10/1967 TRAPANI  - XITTA (TP) TRAPANI A AF 18,20 25,00 43,20 110L 24/07/1995
276 PICCOLI PASQUALE VINCENZO 28/11/1969 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 17,80 25,00 42,80 91 26/10/1998
277 CHIANTELLO ROSALBA VINCENZA 09/02/1963 TROINA (EN) SICILIA B 22,60 20,00 42,60 110L 08/11/1991
278 MANDRA' MARIA FEBRONIA 23/03/1964 PALAGONIA (CT) SICILIA B 22,10 20,00 42,10 110L 14/04/1993
279 PAFUMI ANTONINA 07/01/1962 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 21,80 20,00 41,80 106 29/10/1992
280 FRICANO GIOACCHINO 15/01/1965 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 16,65 25,00 41,65 86 20/07/1994
281 EPISCOPO ANNA MARIA 31/03/1967 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 16,60 25,00 41,60 110L 22/07/1994
282 FIDILIO MARCO TULLIO 12/03/1960 VITTORIA (RG) SICILIA B 21,60 20,00 41,60 110 09/04/1986
283 ORLANDO ANTONINA 17/01/1957 BALESTRATE (PA) SICILIA B 21,40 20,00 41,40 88 21/03/1988
284 PALAZZOLO BENEDETTO 26/02/1966 TERRASINI (PA) SICILIA B 21,30 20,00 41,30 110 15/07/1992
285 FONTANA ANNA MARIA 04/06/1964 TRAPANI (TP) TRAPANI B 16,30 25,00 41,30 100 09/11/1991
286 DI SIMONE ROBERTO 19/03/1964 NISCEMI (CL) SICILIA A AF 21,20 20,00 41,20 110 09/10/2000
287 CANTARELLA LINA RENATA RITA 20/05/1966 SANT' AGATA LI BATTIATI (CT) SICILIA B 21,00 20,00 41,00 110L 26/03/1991



N NOMINATIVO DATA DI 
NASCITA COMUNE RESIDENZA

RIS.   A 
60%   

B 40%
AF GRAD. 

2010

AF 
POST 
2008

PT 
AF

PT 
RES TOT VOTO DI 

LAUREA
DATA DI 
LAUREA

ZONE CARENTI DI ASSISTENZA PRIMARIA 1° SETTEMBRE 2010 (ALL. C)
GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA

288 SCAVO GIUSEPPE 21/07/1970 TREMESTIERI ETNEO (CT) TREMESTIERI ETNEO A AF 15,80 25,00 40,80 110L 24/07/1995
289 DAVI' SALVATORE 13/04/1965 SAVOCA (ME) SICILIA B 20,75 20,00 40,75 110 30/10/1992
290 GAMBERA GRAZIA MARIA ANNA 25/07/1970 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 20,60 20,00 40,60 110L 05/07/1994
291 MILLUZZO LIDIA 27/11/1967 AUGUSTA (SR) SICILIA A AF 20,60 20,00 40,60 110L 28/10/1993
292 VUTURO ONOFRIO 11/04/1965 ALCAMO (TP) ALCAMO B 15,60 25,00 40,60 108 03/11/1993
293 COSENTINO NUNZIO MICHELE 18/07/1962 ACIREALE (CT) SICILIA B 20,20 20,00 40,20 110L 13/04/1989
294 SICOMO GIOVANNA 08/07/1971 MARSALA (TP) MARSALA A AF 15,10 25,00 40,10 100 31/03/2000
295 INGHILLERI MARIA FRANCESCA 11/02/1960 PARTINICO PARTINICO A AF 15,10 25,00 40,10 87 20/07/1996
296 BELLIA ALESSANDRO 16/01/1970 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 19,90 20,00 39,90 106 23/10/1997
297 LIZZIO GIUSEPPE ALESSANDRO 16/09/1967 ACI S. ANTONIO (CT) ACI S. ANTONIO A AF 14,90 25,00 39,90 106 27/03/1996
298 VENTURA ALESSANDRA MARIA 20/12/1974 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 14,70 25,00 39,70 106 09/10/2000
299 LEGGIO MARIA 02/09/1956 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA B 14,65 25,00 39,65 102 06/07/1988
300 DI RAIMONDO ANTONIO MARIA G. 17/03/1969 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 14,60 25,00 39,60 110L 28/09/1993
301 CRISAFULLI CRISTIANO 08/08/1970 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 14,40 25,00 39,40 106 03/04/1997
302 RIZZO DANIELA ELENA 18/08/1967 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 19,20 20,00 39,20 93 21/10/1997
303 SCOTO EDMONDO 01/12/1962 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA B 19,20 20,00 39,20 110L 27/10/1987
304 BODIAGUINA SVETLANA 13/10/1971 TRAPANI (TP) TRAPANI A AF 14,10 25,00 39,10 110 30/03/2000
305 LOMBARDO LUIGI MARIO 07/08/1966 S. GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) SICILIA B 19,10 20,00 39,10 110L 29/06/1992
306 CARUSO GIUSEPPINA 16/12/1967 SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA (CT) SICILIA A AF 18,90 20,00 38,90 110L 11/11/1991
307 SANTAGATI FILIPPO 25/12/1971 NICOLOSI (CT) SICILIA A AF 18,60 20,00 38,60 90 26/10/1998
308 DI GIOVANNI GAETANA 10/05/1968 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 13,40 25,00 38,40 110 27/07/1998
309 RALLO MARIA LUISA 26/10/1967 TRAPANI  - XITTA (TP) SICILIA A AF 18,20 20,00 38,20 110L 24/07/1995
310 FAZIO GIUSEPPE 05/04/1970 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 13,05 25,00 38,05 105 30/07/1999
311 FINOCCHIARO TATIANA 14/11/1965 S. GREGORIO DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 18,00 20,00 38,00 110L 25/03/1991
312 GRIMALDI ANTONINO 19/12/1962 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 13,00 25,00 38,00 110L 16/04/1993
313 LAUDANI FRANCESCO 22/03/1966 S.M.DI LICODIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 17,90 20,00 37,90 106 15/10/1997
314 CANNELLA GIUSEPPE 06/08/1964 VALVERDE (CT) SICILIA A AF 17,90 20,00 37,90 110L 22/03/1991
315 DI GREGORIO LUCIA 24/08/1963 PRIOLO GARGALLO (SR) SICILIA B 17,80 20,00 37,80 110L 11/07/1989
316 LO VECCHIO SIMONA 04/03/1974 PALERMO PALERMO A AF 12,70 25,00 37,70 110L 28/07/1998
317 PILLERA MARIA ROSA 05/02/1969 ROCCELLA VALDEMONE (ME) SICILIA A AF 17,40 20,00 37,40 97 27/10/1998
318 MEDICO MARILENA 07/12/1975 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 12,30 25,00 37,30 103 14/07/2001
319 PETITTO VERA 10/10/1977 CALTANISSETTA (CL) CALTANISSETTA A AF 12,00 25,00 37,00 110L 26/07/2002
320 FRICANO GIOACCHINO 15/01/1965 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 16,65 20,00 36,65 86 20/07/1994
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321 CASCONE LUCIA 11/12/1973 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 11,60 25,00 36,60 110L 21/07/1998
322 EPISCOPO ANNA MARIA 31/03/1967 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 16,60 20,00 36,60 110L 22/07/1994
323 BONINCONTRO LOREDANA 09/10/1966 BARRAFRANCA (EN) SICILIA B 16,60 20,00 36,60 110L 06/04/1994
324 ARCUCCI EMANUELA 08/04/1971 SIRACUSA (SR) SIRACUSA A AF 11,40 25,00 36,40 110L 23/10/1996
325 FONTANA ANNA MARIA 04/06/1964 TRAPANI (TP) SICILIA B 16,30 20,00 36,30 100 09/11/1991
326 SAPUPPO VALENTINA 27/12/1977 CATANIA (CT) CATANIA A AF 11,00 25,00 36,00 110L 31/07/2002
327 DI MARCO MARIA 09/06/1965 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 10,90 25,00 35,90 102 27/07/1998
328 EBURNEA SANTINA 26/05/1964 FURCI SICULO (ME) SICILIA B 15,85 20,00 35,85 102 16/04/1994
329 SCAVO GIUSEPPE 21/07/1970 TREMESTIERI ETNEO (CT) SICILIA A AF 15,80 20,00 35,80 110L 24/07/1995
330 LEONARDI ROBERTO 07/11/1969 GRAVINA DI CATANIA SICILIA A AF 15,80 20,00 35,80 110 29/03/1995
331 COFFA SANTO 15/05/1953 FERLA (SR) SICILIA B 15,55 20,00 35,55 100 06/07/1988
332 EUFRATE CARMELA 01/01/1970 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 10,40 25,00 35,40 110L 10/04/1997
333 SICOMO GIOVANNA 08/07/1971 MARSALA (TP) SICILIA A AF 15,10 20,00 35,10 100 31/03/2000
334 ARMATO CALOGERA 10/04/1963 SAMBUCA DI SICILIA (AG) SICILIA B 15,10 20,00 35,10 105 29/01/1992
335 INGHILLERI MARIA FRANCESCA 11/02/1960 PARTINICO SICILIA A AF 15,10 20,00 35,10 87 20/07/1996
336 TANTILLO ROSALBA 21/08/1961 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 9,90 25,00 34,90 105 16/10/1995
337 VENTURA ALESSANDRA MARIA 20/12/1974 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 14,70 20,00 34,70 106 09/10/2000
338 CUSIMANO SIMONA 17/12/1974 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 9,70 25,00 34,70 105 29/07/2003
339 DIMARCO ROSANNA 06/06/1968 CASTIGLIONE DI SICILIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 14,70 20,00 34,70 110L 25/07/1996
340 DI RAIMONDO ANTONIO MARIA G. 17/03/1969 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 14,60 20,00 34,60 110L 28/09/1993
341 CRISAFULLI CRISTIANO 08/08/1970 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 14,40 20,00 34,40 106 03/04/1997
342 DI SALVATORE ERNESTO 03/03/1968 GRAVINA DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 14,30 20,00 34,30 103 23/07/1997
343 BODIAGUINA SVETLANA 13/10/1971 TRAPANI (TP) SICILIA A AF 14,10 20,00 34,10 110 30/03/2000
344 D'AGATI MARIA 26/11/1971 VILLABATE (PA) SICILIA A AF 14,00 20,00 34,00 110L 30/03/1999
345 LO GALBO VINCENZA 09/02/1968 PALERMO PALERMO A AF 9,00 25,00 34,00 94 26/03/2002
346 GOZZO FILIPPA MARIA 06/02/1968 MELILLI SICILIA A AF 14,00 20,00 34,00 102 11/07/1996
347 TARAVELLA VINCENZO 12/01/1968 TERMINI IMERESE (PA) SICILIA A AF 14,00 20,00 34,00 102 24/07/1995
348 BELLANTE GRAZIA 17/12/1972 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 8,90 25,00 33,90 103 23/07/2003
349 ALADIO PATRIZIA 10/02/1970 PEDARA (CT) PEDARA A AF 8,80 25,00 33,80 110L 27/09/1995
350 ALONGE PROFETA MASSIMILIANO 01/01/1971 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 8,70 25,00 33,70 103 28/10/1999
351 PAVONE GAETANO FABIO 12/01/1963 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO A AF 8,60 25,00 33,60 88 26/03/1993
352 DI GIOVANNI GAETANA 10/05/1968 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA A AF 13,40 20,00 33,40 110 27/07/1998
353 STELITANO MARIO GIOVANNI 25/02/1960 SCALETTA ZANCLEA (ME) SICILIA B 13,30 20,00 33,30 104 08/04/1987
354 FAZIO GIUSEPPE 05/04/1970 RAGUSA (RG) SICILIA A AF 13,05 20,00 33,05 105 30/07/1999
355 GRIMALDI ANTONINO 19/12/1962 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 13,00 20,00 33,00 110L 16/04/1993
356 IURATO ROSALIA 02/07/1974 RAGUSA (RG) RAGUSA A AF 7,70 25,00 32,70 107 28/07/1999
357 LO VECCHIO SIMONA 04/03/1974 PALERMO SICILIA A AF 12,70 20,00 32,70 110L 28/07/1998
358 VIOLA FABIO 18/06/1972 ACIREALE (CT) SICILIA A AF 12,40 20,00 32,40 106 14/10/1997
359 SPERANZA GIOVANNA VINCENZA M 31/01/1971 SCICLI (RG) SICILIA A AF 12,40 20,00 32,40 94 10/10/2000
360 MEDICO MARILENA 07/12/1975 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 12,30 20,00 32,30 103 14/07/2001
361 LISI PAOLA 28/08/1968 MESSINA (ME) SICILIA A AF 12,30 20,00 32,30 100 19/03/2003
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362 MINGOIA SALVINA 23/03/1976 VALLELUNGA PRATAMENO (CL) SICILIA A AF 12,00 20,00 32,00 110L 30/10/2002
363 URSO SALVATORE 21/07/1974 SAN CATALDO (CL) SICILIA A AF 12,00 20,00 32,00 100 29/07/2002
364 RAPISARDA GIUSI 25/09/1977 BELPASSO (CT) SICILIA A AF 11,90 20,00 31,90 107 30/10/2002
365 LO BALBO CLAUDIA 19/06/1975 MESSINA (ME) SICILIA A AF 11,60 20,00 31,60 110L 13/07/1999
366 CANNAMELA LUIGI 15/05/1959 SAN GREGORIO DI CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 11,50 20,00 31,50 110L 05/07/1983
367 SAPUPPO VALENTINA 27/12/1977 CATANIA (CT) SICILIA A AF 11,00 20,00 31,00 110L 31/07/2002
368 CERNIGLIARO GIUSEPPE 17/10/1967 FICARAZZI (PA) SICILIA A AF 11,00 20,00 31,00 110L 28/10/1999
369 EUFRATE CARMELA 01/01/1970 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA A AF 10,40 20,00 30,40 110L 10/04/1997
370 TANTILLO ROSALBA 21/08/1961 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA A AF 9,90 20,00 29,90 105 16/10/1995
371 MUSUMECI FABIO 06/03/1970 ACQUEDOLCI (ME) SICILIA A AF 9,80 20,00 29,80 110L 06/04/1995
372 CUSIMANO SIMONA 17/12/1974 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA A AF 9,70 20,00 29,70 105 29/07/2003
373 LO GALBO VINCENZA 09/02/1968 PALERMO SICILIA A AF 9,00 20,00 29,00 94 26/03/2002
374 BELLANTE GRAZIA 17/12/1972 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA A AF 8,90 20,00 28,90 103 23/07/2003
375 ALADIO PATRIZIA 10/02/1970 PEDARA (CT) SICILIA A AF 8,80 20,00 28,80 110L 27/09/1995
376 ALONGE PROFETA MASSIMILIANO 01/01/1971 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA A AF 8,70 20,00 28,70 103 28/10/1999
377 PAVONE GAETANO FABIO 12/01/1963 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60 88 26/03/1993
378 GRECO ELEONORA 27/10/1964 PALERMO (PA) PALERMO B 1,50 25,00 26,50 110L 31/03/1994
379 GRECO ELEONORA 27/10/1964 PALERMO (PA) SICILIA B 1,50 20,00 21,50 110L 31/03/1994
380 ZAPPALA' MARIA 03/04/1967 CALOLZIOCORTE (LE) NESSUNA B 15,30 15,30 15,30 104 06/07/1994
381 VACIRCA LEDA 03/11/1975 ANCONA (AN) NESSUNA A AF 11,40 11,40 11,40 100 27/03/2003


